3frdtl0l.p XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, ID 1:08 PM 10/12/21

05.21.06.00.00-010089 Board Rpt - Vendor Payment History (Dates: 09/01/21 - 09/30/21) PAGE: 1
CHECK VENDOR VENDOR ACCOUNT CHECK INVOICE
NUMBER VENDOR CITY STATE AMOUNT NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION
83126152 State Department of Educat Boise ID 28.25 100 E 651000 310 000 000 09/03/2021 Fingerprints for one SPED para
Totals for State Department of Education 28.25
83126153 CenturyLink Seattle WA 476.26 100 E 661000 331 000 000 09/13/2021 2021 Phone Service 208-733-2126 766B
83126153 CenturyLink Seattle WA 118.59 100 E 667000 310 000 000 09/13/2021 2021 Fire Monitor Line 208-734-9853
495B
Totals for CenturyLink 594.85
83126154 Class Act Boise ID 2,745.00 100 E 661000 310 000 000 09/13/2021 Day Cleaning Service #2; Night
Cleaning Services #2
Totals for Class Act 2,745.00
83126155 D.L. Evans Bank Burley ID 2,217.59 420 E 811000 510 000 000 09/13/2021 Monthly mortgage payment for land
purchased
Totals for D.L. Evans Bank 2,217.59
83126156 Don Anderson Construction Twin Falls ID 8,763.00 254 E 651000 310 000 000 09/13/2021 D-3020 Completed Library remodel
Totals for Don Anderson Construction 8,763.00
83126157 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 44.00 100 E 512000 310 000 000 09/13/2021 2021 Spceial Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
Secondary)
83126157 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 156.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000 09/13/2021 2021 Spceial Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
Secondary)
83126157 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 1,895.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000 09/13/2021 2021 Spceial Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
Secondary)
Totals for EdWise LLC 2,095.00
83126158 Fisher's Technology Boise ID 154.95 100 E 655000 410 000 000 09/13/2021 4 boxes of Staples for copiers+
shipping
83126158 Fisher's Technology Boise ID 154.95 100 E 655000 410 000 000 09/13/2021 4 boxes of Staples for copiers+
shipping

Totals for Fisher's Technology 309.90
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83126159 Gem State Paper & Supply C Twin Falls ID 88.62 100 E 664000 410 000 000 09/13/2021 60 gallon trash bags
Totals for Gem State Paper & Supply Comp 88.62
83126160 Gem State Welders Supply I Twin Falls ID 68.51 100 E 664000 410 000 000 09/13/2021 D-3023 welding supplies
Totals for Gem State Welders Supply Inc 68.51
83126161 Haffner's Lock & Key Twin Falls ID 200.40 100 E 664000 530 000 000 09/13/2021 D-3013 Stamp set & extra keys
Totals for Haffner's Lock & Key 200.40
83126162 Harvey's Office Plus Twin Falls ID 459.00 254 E 651000 530 000 000 09/13/2021 D-3016 Desk for library
Totals for Harvey's Office Plus 459.00
83126163 Idaho Power Seattle WA 2,304.08 100 E 661000 331 000 000 09/13/2021 2021 Main Power - 2202460289
83126163 Idaho Power Seattle WA 159.56 100 E 661000 331 000 000 09/13/2021 Power - Modular 2019 - 2207305539
83126163 Idaho Power Seattle WA 232.62 100 E 661000 331 000 000 09/13/2021 2021 Service - Modular 2016
2223650322
Totals for Idaho Power 2,696.26
83126164 ISolved Benefit Solutions Coldwater MI 500.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 09/13/2021 Cobra Administration
Totals for ISolved Benefit Solutions 500.00
83126165 PMT Rupert ID 869.19 100 E 656000 310 000 000 09/13/2021 Internet Services and Erate credit for
2021
83126165 PMT Rupert ID -390.22 100 R 439000 000 000 000 09/13/2021 Internet Services and Erate credit for
2021
Totals for PMT 478.97
83126166 Rinard Media Twin Falls ID 500.00 100 E 631000 320 000 000 09/13/2021 D-3025 Marketing - update website
Totals for Rinard Media 500.00
83126167 Twin Falls County Solid Wa Burley ID 13.88 100 E 665000 310 000 000 09/13/2021 D-3022 Disposal of landscape debris
Totals for Twin Falls County Solid Waste 13.88
83126168 UniFirst Boise ID 81.58 100 E 664000 410 000 000 09/13/2021 Laundry of scraper mats, mats, mops,
and towels Aerosol freshener
Totals for UniFirst 81.58
83126169 WCP Solutions Seattle WA 1,404.00 100 E 655000 410 000 000 09/13/2021 Pallet of Paper

Totals for WCP Solutions

1,404.
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83126170 Western Waste Services Jerome ID 816.01 100 E 661000 331 000 000 09/13/2021 2021 Waste Management Services
Totals for Western Waste Services 816.01

83126171 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 36.54 100 E 515000 410 000 000 09/14/2021 D-2985 Secondary supplies

83126171 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 244.49 100 E 641000 410 000 000 09/14/2021 1NLM-MJFL-YD3J, 1D34-3TLT-6939 Office
& janitorial supplies

83126171 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 176.41 100 E 664000 410 000 000 09/14/2021 1NLM-MJFL-YD3J, 1D34-3TLT-6939 Office
& janitorial supplies

83126171 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 22.56 231 E 512000 410 000 114 09/14/2021 D-2987 School supplies from Kids
Donation

83126171 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 27.14 100 E 641000 410 000 000 09/14/2021 D-2986 office supplies

Totals for Amazon Capital Services 507.14

83126172 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 118.30 100 E 515000 310 000 000 09/14/2021 Maint. supplies, teachers luncheons,
Title I set aside, Character Club
supplies, office supplies

83126172 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 544.89 100 E 515000 440 000 000 09/14/2021 Maint. supplies, teachers luncheons,
Title I set aside, Character Club
supplies, office supplies

83126172 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 593.54 100 E 631000 310 000 000 09/14/2021 Maint. supplies, teachers luncheons,
Title I set aside, Character Club
supplies, office supplies

83126172 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 59.28 100 E 632000 380 000 000 09/14/2021 Maint. supplies, teachers luncheons,
Title I set aside, Character Club
supplies, office supplies

83126172 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 100.50 100 E 641000 410 000 000 09/14/2021 Maint. supplies, teachers luncheons,
Title I set aside, Character Club
supplies, office supplies

83126172 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 45.05 100 E 651000 310 000 000 09/14/2021 Maint. supplies, teachers luncheons,
Title I set aside, Character Club
supplies, office supplies

83126172 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 9.86 100 E 656000 310 000 000 09/14/2021 Maint. supplies, teachers luncheons,
Title I set aside, Character Club
supplies, office supplies

83126172 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 644.88 100 E 664000 410 000 000 09/14/2021 Maint. supplies, teachers luncheons,
Title I set aside, Character Club
supplies, office supplies

83126172 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 200.97 231 E 512000 410 000 107 09/14/2021 Maint. supplies, teachers luncheons,
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Title I set aside, Character Club
supplies, office supplies

83126172 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 130.62 251 E 691000 415 000 000 09/14/2021 Maint. supplies, teachers luncheons,
Title I set aside, Character Club
supplies, office supplies

83126172 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 576.70 254 E 512000 530 000 000 09/14/2021 Maint. supplies, teachers luncheons,
Title I set aside, Character Club

supplies, office supplies

Totals for First Federal Bank Credit Car 3,024.59
83126173 Lowe's ATLANTA GA 162.93 100 E 664000 410 000 000 09/14/2021 Maintenance supplies
Totals for Lowe's 162.93
83126174 State Department of Educat Boise ID 28.25 100 E 631000 310 000 000 09/14/2021 Background check for 1 new para
Totals for State Department of Education 28.25
83126180 Aflac Columbus GA 43.29 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
83126180 Aflac Columbus GA 486.71 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for Aflac 530.00
83126181 Colonial Life & Accident I Columbia sC 220.28 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for Colonial Life & Accident Insu 220.28
83126182 Idaho Child Support Receip Boise ID 72.58 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for Idaho Child Support Receiptin 72.58
83126183 NWPE Mission Vi CA 346.50 100 L 213000 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for NWPE 346.50
83126184 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 275.10 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
83126184 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 1,373.50 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
83126184 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 7,119.90 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
83126184 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 9,162.90 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
83126184 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 222.80 251 L 217200 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
83126184 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 1,008.40 251 L 217200 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
83126184 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 360.50 251 L 217200 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
83126184 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 43.85 257 L 217200 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
83126184 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 518.15 257 L 217200 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
83126184 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 1,100.30 257 L 217200 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
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Totals for Regence BlueShield of Idaho 21,185.40
83126185 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 2,998.20 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/24/2021 6 new employees premium for September
Totals for Regence BlueShield of Idaho 2,998.20
83126186 TFSD - Support Services Twin Falls ID 55.00 100 E 512000 310 000 000 09/23/2021 Praxis exam for para
Totals for TFSD - Support Services 55.00
83126187 Cana Academy Falls Chur VA 5,000.00 254 E 515000 310 000 000 09/24/2021 September onsite teacher training
Totals for Cana Academy 5,000.00
83126188 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls ID 309.02 100 E 661000 331 000 000 09/24/2021 2021 Service - Main 106231-003
83126188 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls ID 51.75 100 E 661000 331 000 000 09/24/2021 Modular 106231-004
Totals for City of Twin Falls 360.77
83126189 Eco Pro Pest Management Twin Falls ID 150.00 100 E 665000 310 000 000 09/24/2021 Insecticide Spraying
Totals for Eco Pro Pest Management 150.00
83126190 Electric 1 West, Inc Twin Falls ID 3,137.90 100 E 664000 331 000 000 09/24/2021 D-3082 Fix gym lights & add power
supply to work room for copier
Totals for Electric 1 West, Inc 3,137.90
83126191 Fisher's Technology Boise ID 973.53 100 E 655000 530 000 000 09/24/2021 Copier Monthly maint. charge for
08.2021
Totals for Fisher's Technology 973.53
83126192 Imagination Station Inc. Dallas TX 18,416.93 100 E 515000 440 000 000 09/24/2021 2021-22 Istation Reading and Math
Totals for Imagination Station Inc. 18,416.93
83126193 Intermountain Gas Company Bismarck ND 76.95 100 E 661000 331 000 000 09/24/2021 Natural Gas service Sept 2021 Main
Totals for Intermountain Gas Company 76.95
83126194 Leavitt, True Salt Lake UT 500.00 730 E 532000 310 000 000 09/24/2021 2nd Place Spirit of XCS award
Totals for Leavitt, True 500.00
83126195 Matthew Bender & Co., Inc. Dallas TX 94.70 100 E 641000 410 000 000 09/24/2021 ID Education 2021 Edition
Totals for Matthew Bender & Co., Inc. 94.70

83126196 Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc Filer ID 12,255.17 100 E 681000 310 000 000 09/24/2021 Student Busing Service 08.2021
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Totals for Mid-Columbia Bus Co., Inc 12,255.17
83126197 Mittelstadt, Jesse Filer ID 19.25 100 E 512000 310 000 000 09/24/2021 IEP & related svc: 2021
83126197 Mittelstadt, Jesse Filer ID 42.00 100 E 515000 310 000 00O 09/24/2021 IEP & related svc: 2021
83126197 Mittelstadt, Jesse Filer ID 105.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000 09/24/2021 IEP & related svc: 2021
Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse 166.25
83126198 OETC Salem OR 1,368.00 100 E 623000 530 000 000 09/24/2021 D-063021-103520 Google Chrome OS mgmt
license
Totals for OETC 1,368.00
83126199 Primary Therapy Source Twin Falls ID 472.50 100 E 521000 350 000 000 09/24/2021 August Therapy Service
Totals for Primary Therapy Source 472.50
83126200 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert ID 5,195.60 260 E 512000 310 000 000 09/24/2021 Contract PSR services for week of
8/30/2021, 9/6/21, 9/13/21
Totals for Progressive Behavior Systems, 5,195.60
83126201 Quill Corporation Philadelph PA 180.19 100 E 641000 530 000 000 09/24/2021 Office Chair for front office
Totals for Quill Corporation 180.19
83126202 SSC Mechanical & HVAC Serv Kimberly ID 103.80 100 E 664000 331 000 000 09/24/2021 D-3079 Service HVAC belts in
portables
Totals for SSC Mechanical & HVAC Service 103.80
83126203 St Luke's Health System Boise ID 175.00 100 E 651000 310 000 000 09/24/2021 Pre-employment Drug Testing: five new
employees
Totals for St Luke's Health System 175.00
83126204 Twin Falls Area Chamber of Twin Falls ID 365.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 09/24/2021 Annual Chamber of Commerce Membership
Dues
Totals for Twin Falls Area Chamber of Co 365.00
83126205 Twin Falls School District Twin Falls ID 291.18 100 E 631000 310 000 000 09/24/2021 09.2021 Match
Totals for Twin Falls School District No 291.18
83126206 United 0Oil Twin Falls ID 116.96 100 E 665000 410 000 000 09/24/2021 D-3081 Fuel for mowers

Totals for United 0il 116.96
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83126207 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 545.85 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
83126207 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 1,345.52 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
83126207 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 127.39 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/24/2021 5 new employees premium for September
83126207 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 63.70 251 L 217200 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
83126207 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 127.40 257 L 217200 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for Delta Dental of Idaho 2,209.86
83126208 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 31.85 100 L 217200 000 000 000 09/24/2021 October COBRA for J.K.
Totals for Delta Dental of Idaho 31.85
83126209 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 376.00 257 E 521000 410 000 000 09/30/2021 D-3088, D-3089, D-3086, D-3091
Supplies for IDEA preschool
83126209 Amazon Capital Services Seattle WA 1,280.39 257 E 521000 530 000 000 09/30/2021 D-3088, D-3089, D-3086, D-3091
Supplies for IDEA preschool
Totals for Amazon Capital Services 1,656.39
83126210 Council for Exceptional Ch Baltimore MD 850.00 257 E 521000 310 000 000 09/30/2021 Initial Life Centered Education
license - preschool
Totals for Council for Exceptional Child 850.00
83126211 Funandfunction.com Twin Falls ID 186.99 257 E 521000 410 000 000 09/30/2021 #1000240463 weighted disc blanket -
preschool
Totals for Funandfunction.com 186.99
83126212 OETC Salem OR 1,606.86 257 E 521000 530 000 000 09/30/2021 D-3090 6 Acer Chromebooks - Subgrant
Totals for OETC 1,606.86
83126213 Riverside Insights.com Chicago IL 999.72 257 E 521000 410 000 000 09/30/2021 D-3085 curriculum materials -
Subgrant
Totals for Riverside Insights.com 999.72
83126214 Pearson Education Inc. Chicago IL 1,163.36 257 E 521000 410 000 000 09/30/2021 IDEA preschool assessment materials
Totals for Pearson Education Inc. 1,163.36
202100009 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 5,600.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100009 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 485.90 100 L 217203 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100009 PERSI - Mellon Boise D 13,585.70 100 L 217203 000 000 00O 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100009 PERSI - Mellon Boise D 22,655.58 100 L 217203 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100009 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
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202100009 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 50.00 251 L 217203 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100009 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 162.47 251 L 217203 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100009 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 270.93 251 L 217203 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100009 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 251 L 217203 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100009 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 252.65 257 L 217203 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100009 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 421.29 257 L 217203 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100009 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 257 L 217203 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100009 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 30.36 261 L 217203 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100009 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 50.63 261 L 217203 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100009 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 261 L 217203 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100009 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 9.65 273 L 217203 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100009 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 16.09 273 L 217203 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100009 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 273 L 217203 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for PERSI - Mellon 43,591.25
202100010 EFTPS 11,757.05 100 L 217204 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100010 EFTPS 2,749.69 100 L 217204 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100010 EFTPS 11,757.05 100 L 217204 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100010 EFTPS 2,749.69 100 L 217204 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100010 EFTPS 11,703.55 100 L 217205 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100010 EFTPS 1,526.00 100 L 217205 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100010 EFTPS 177.08 251 L 217204 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100010 EFTPS 41.41 251 L 217204 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100010 EFTPS 177.08 251 L 217204 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100010 EFTPS 41.41 251 L 217204 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100010 EFTPS 34.04 251 L 217205 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100010 EFTPS 235.50 257 L 217204 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100010 EFTPS 55.08 257 L 217204 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100010 EFTPS 235.50 257 L 217204 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100010 EFTPS 55.08 257 L 217204 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100010 EFTPS 42.09 257 L 217205 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100010 EFTPS 120.00 257 L 217205 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100010 EFTPS 26.03 261 L 217204 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100010 EFTPS 6.09 261 L 217204 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100010 EFTPS 26.03 261 L 217204 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100010 EFTPS 6.09 261 L 217204 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100010 EFTPS 31.49 261 L 217205 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100010 EFTPS 56.62 273 L 217204 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100010 EFTPS 13.23 273 L 217204 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
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202100010 EFTPS 56.62 273 L 217204 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100010 EFTPS 13.23 273 L 217204 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100010 EFTPS 0.00 273 L 217205 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
Totals for EFTPS 43,692.73

202100011 State of Idaho Boise ID 713.00 100 L 217206 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100011 State of Idaho Boise ID 5,792.95 100 L 217206 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100011 State of Idaho Boise ID 0.00 251 L 217206 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100011 State of Idaho Boise ID 0.00 257 L 217206 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100011 State of Idaho Boise ID 17.05 261 L 217206 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual
202100011 State of Idaho Boise ID 0.00 273 L 217206 000 000 000 09/24/2021 Payroll accrual

Totals for State of Idaho 6,523.00

Totals for checks

205,104.
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 General M&O Fund 115,225.73 -390.22 54,563.34 169,398.85
231 Restricted Grants 0.00 0.00 223.53 223.53
251 Title I-A Improving Basic Prog 2,609.82 0.00 130.62 2,740.44
254 CRRSA Act ESSERF II 0.00 0.00 14,798.70 14,798.70
257 IDEA Part B - School Age Budge 3,206.89 0.00 6,463.32 9,670.21